

The minimum attendance is 2 days per week. (e.g., two full days or two mornings)

Fees Sheet: Age 0-3 Years

Full Year Care

	Standard	15 Hours
2 Full Days	£803.26	£561.21
3 Full Days	£1204.89	£962.84
4 Full Days	£1606.52	£1364.47
5 Full Days	£2008.15	£1766.10

(08:00 - 18:00)

	Standard	15 Hours
2 Half Days	£401.62	£272.01
3 Half Days	£602.43	£453.91
4 Half Days	£803.24	£654.72
5 Half Days	£1004.05	£855.53

(08:00 - 13:00)

Term Time Care

	Standard	15 Hours
2 Full Days	£652.90	£418.87
3 Full Days	£979.35	£745.32
4 Full Days	£1305.8	£1071.77
5 Full Days	£1632.25	£1398.22

(08:00 - 18:00)

	Standard	15 Hours
2 Half Days	£326.46	£221.10
3 Half Days	£489.69	£331.65
4 Half Days	£652.92	£494.88
5 Half Days	£816.15	£658.11

(08:00 - 13:00)

Meals, Snacks, Nappies, Bottles, Formula, Milk, Wipes, Creams, and Extra Curricular items are included in standard rates

Funding Example

If your child is eligible for 15 hours funding and you want to stretch this funding over the 51 weeks, you will only be eligible for 11 hours of funding per week. If your child attends nursery for 4 full days per week. For the first day of funding, you will just be charged for the consumables. On the partially funded day, you will only be charged for the consumables during the funded hours (i.e., these funded hours are from 08:00 - 09:00, so you have been charged for Breakfast) And on the third and fourth day where there is no more eligible funding, you are just charged the full standard rate.

** Afternoon Half Days are an option - please contact

admin@talltreesdaynurseryreigate.co.uk for fee enquires **

10% discount on first sibling), then 15% off further siblings (discount applied to older child/ren).